
ZL Sprints August 25
Name Callsign 1 2 3 4 Total
PH
Neill ZL4UC 13 19 16 21 69
Mike ZL2AUA 13 16 17 14 60
Rick ZL3YB 11 17 15 17 60
Vernon ZL4VM 11 16 15 18 60
Pete ZL4SA 9 13 14 19 55
Bill ZL3VZ 11 14 13 16 54
Margaret ZL3YF 10 16 19 45
Graeme ZL1BDS 14 14 14 42
Gary ZL1WL 12 15 11 38
Alan ZL4QC 9 6 11 12 38
Kevin ZL4QD 8 7 12 10 37
John ZL4RO 18 15 33
Grant ZL1GGL 13 11 24
Mike ZL2AQL 8 8 5 21
Daniel ZL4DE 17 17
Holger ZL3IO 16 16
John ZL3TMF 3 2 4 6 15
Ian ZL3GIG 6 6
Nick ZL4NY 4 4

PH QRP
Greg ZL4GW 10 13 10 33
Eben ZL2EF 11 7 18
Geoff ZL3GA 12 12
Rob ZL2IW 5 3 8

New Operator PH
Vaughan ZL3SX 3 13 11 14 41

CW
Mike ZL2AUA 13 19 18 15 65
Bill ZL3VZ 11 19 17 17 64
Graeme ZL1BDS 17 17 14 48
Vernon ZL4VM 11 11 13 12 47
Pete ZL4SA 9 8 11 14 42
Rick ZL3YB 9 8 7 9 33
Les ZL2JU 9 14 8 31
Alan ZL4QC 7 2 9 8 26
Barry ZL2LN 9 15 24
Ben ZL4BDG 8 8 6 22
Bruce ZL1YC 11 11 22
Norm ZL2IR 10 11 21
Mike ZL2AQL 4 6 8 18



Holger ZL3IO 13 13

CW QRP
Mark ZL3AB 12 20 19 11 62
Geoff ZL3GA 14 18 15 13 60  
Phil ZL3PAH 12 18 16 13 59
Greg ZL4GW 9 13 12 34
Neill ZL4UC 3 6 8 17
Eben ZL2EF 6 7 13
Chris ZL4CTS 1 2 2 5
Rob ZL2IW 3 2 5

FT4
Bill ZL3VZ 8 12 9 12 41
Neill ZL4UC 10 11 8 10 39
Rick ZL3YB 9 12 7 11 39
Peter VK3ZPF 6 6 5 7 24
Daniel ZL4DE 9 12 21
Nick ZL3NLA 6 4 9 19
Holger ZL3IO 11 11
Alan ZL4QC 4 3 4 11
Vernon ZL4VM 10 10
Tony VK3YV 6 6

FT4 QRP
Greg ZL4GW 11 7 10 28
Eben ZL2EF 9 7 16
Rob ZL2IW 2 2 4

Checklog ZL1ANY


